1166 DREWS Drive,
1166 DREWS DRIVE, DE PERE, WI, 54115-1036 DE PERE, WI,
54115-1036
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Welcome to this well-maintained home in a desirable West DePere location, conveniently * 3 beds

close to schools & highway access. Updated kitchen is a standout, featuring an island, tile * 3 baths
backsplash, porcelain tile flooring. A formal dining rm with HW flr sits just off the kitchen, * Residential
perfect for gatherings. Spacious living rm offers a cozy wood-burning f/p &... * Residential,Single

Family Residence
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* 2471 sq ft
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Features

GarageYN: No
FireplaceYN: No

Features: Formal Dining,Hot Tub,Kitchen
Island,Walk-in Closet(s),Wood
Burning,Wood/Simulated Wood FI

Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 475

Inclusions: Range, Refrigerator, Dishwasher,
Window Treatments, Hot tub, Player piano

Amenities

Waterfront available: No
Amenities: Dishwasher,Range,Refrigerator

Sewer: Public Sewer

Room Sizes

Jones/]

REAL ESTATE

AttachedGarageYN: No
PoolPrivateYN: No
Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1996

Tax Amount: 5288

Exclusions: Washer, Dryer, Freezer,
Garage Refrigerator, Office TV but mount
stays, Electrical Pet Fence control panel &
collars

Cooling: Central Air

Water Source: Public



Bedroom 1 13x14 Upper
Bedroom 2 10x12 Upper
Bedroom 3 10x13 Upper
Family Room 11x14 Lower
Formal Dining Room 12x13 Main
Kitchen 12x13 Main
Living Room 13x19 Main
Other Room 12x13 Lower
Other Room 2 7x7 Main
Other Room 3 12x12 Main

Building Details

NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Colonial
Heating: Forced Air Basement: Finished,Full

Exterior material: Aluminum Siding,Brick Parking: Attached,Detached,Garage Door Opener
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Agent Details

Agent Full Name: Jeffrey Deacon Agent Email: jdeacon@shorewest.com
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